
001 |RO 22 0652798M |ALBS |DA3A1884 |10.05 10:37:06.0 |OK |01 |076 |
002 |RO 21 0233097F |CIOC |DA5B6998 |10.05 10:37:06.6 |OK |02 |003 |
003 |RO 24 0073034F |ALBS |DA35BE49 |10.05 10:37:49.0 |OK |01 |039 |
004 |RO 23 0544066M |CIOC |DA39E3CF |10.05 10:37:52.7 |OK |01 |072 |
005 |RO 24 0073138M |CIOC |DA39E2CC |10.05 10:37:54.9 |OK |01 |070 |
006 |RO 24 0073078F |ALBS |DA35BC48 |10.05 10:37:56.9 |OK |01 |019 |
007 |RO 23 0544036M |ALBS |DA62F1EA |10.05 10:38:02.7 |OK |01 |083 |
008 |RO 24 0073055M |ALBS |DA39E21A |10.05 10:38:07.4 |OK |02 |058 |
009 |RO 24 0073127F |ALBS |DA35C491 |10.05 10:38:08.8 |OK |01 |004 |
010 |RO 24 0073001M |ALBS |DA39E237 |10.05 10:38:12.2 |OK |02 |049 |
011 |RO 22 0652668F |ALBS |DA5B67D7 |10.05 10:38:13.9 |OK |02 |002 |
012 |RO 23 0544028M |CIOC |DA62F42F |10.05 10:38:19.2 |OK |01 |001 |
013 |RO 24 0073063F |ALBF |DA35BE8A |10.05 10:38:24.6 |OK |01 |016 |
014 |RO 24 0073010M |SUR |DA39E0CF |10.05 10:38:26.9 |OK |02 |065 |
015 |RO 22 0652690F |ALBF |DA5B69B2 |10.05 10:38:29.0 |OK |01 |025 |
016 |RO 24 0073096M |ALBS |DA39E212 |10.05 10:38:33.9 |OK |01 |082 |
017 |RO 24 0073077F |CIOC |DA35C701 |10.05 10:38:45.8 |OK |01 |014 |
018 |RO 24 0073022M |ALBS |DA39E29E |10.05 10:39:37.6 |OK |01 |080 |
019 |RO 24 0073031M |CIOC |DA39E2C3 |10.05 10:39:39.5 |OK |01 |077 |
020 |RO 24 0073008M |SUR |DA39E23E |10.05 10:40:03.5 |OK |02 |060 |
021 |RO 24 0073108F |ALBS |DA35C53B |10.05 10:40:04.3 |OK |02 |047 |
022 |RO 24 0073105F |ALBS |DA35C696 |10.05 10:40:04.7 |OK |02 |030 |
023 |RO 24 0073076F |ALBS |DA35BE2F |10.05 10:40:18.1 |OK |01 |008 |
024 |RO 23 0544016F |ALBS |DA35C79B |10.05 10:40:21.3 |OK |01 |015 |
025 |RO 24 0073005M |ALBS |DA39E388 |10.05 10:40:27.2 |OK |02 |057 |
026 |RO 24 0073044F |ALBT |DA35BC23 |10.05 10:40:33.7 |OK |01 |017 |
027 |RO 24 0073073M |CUC |DA39E1FD |10.05 10:40:40.2 |OK |01 |069 |
028 |RO 24 0073146F |CIOC |DA35BBC8 |10.05 10:40:41.4 |OK |01 |024 |
029 |RO 22 0652760M |ALBS |DA3A15A6 |10.05 10:41:07.1 |OK |02 |071 |
030 |RO 24 0073103M |CIOC |DA39E27B |10.05 10:41:17.8 |OK |02 |052 |
031 |RO 24 0073056F |ALBS |DA35C502 |10.05 10:41:23.9 |OK |01 |026 |
032 |RO 24 0073088F |ALBS |DA35C6A2 |10.05 10:41:25.9 |OK |01 |013 |
033 |RO 21 0233037F |CIOC |DAF7710A |10.05 10:41:48.4 |OK |01 |011 |
034 |RO 24 0073119M |ALBS |DA39E0D4 |10.05 10:41:52.3 |OK |02 |053 |
035 |RO 19 0323602F |CIOC |DA5B6848 |10.05 10:41:52.5 |OK |01 |005 |
036 |RO 22 0652722M |ALBS |DA3A15CC |10.05 10:41:53.7 |OK |02 |054 |
037 |RO 24 0073003F |ALBS |DA35C59E |10.05 10:41:57.5 |OK |02 |041 |
038 |RO 24 0073079F |ALBS |DA35C606 |10.05 10:43:18.1 |OK |01 |027 |
039 |RO 24 0073101F |CIOC |DA35BD46 |10.05 10:43:19.5 |OK |02 |048 |
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040 |RO 24 0073002M |ALBF |DA39E0AF |10.05 10:43:20.3 |OK |02 |059 |
041 |RO 23 0544080F |SURF |DA1075EB |10.05 10:43:20.8 |OK |01 |021 |
042 |RO 24 0073089F |ALBF |DA35BB2A |10.05 10:43:26.9 |OK |01 |009 |
043 |RO 24 0073049M |CUC |DA39E12D |10.05 10:43:31.8 |OK |01 |084 |
044 |RO 24 0073006F |CIOC |DA35C4DE |10.05 10:43:58.6 |OK |02 |037 |
045 |RO 24 0073115M |ALBF |DA39E187 |10.05 10:43:59.9 |OK |02 |063 |
046 |RO 24 0073053F |ALBS |DA35C60B |10.05 10:44:00.2 |OK |01 |022 |
047 |RO 24 0073123M |ALBS |DA39E11A |10.05 10:44:02.0 |OK |02 |055 |
048 |RO 24 0073032F |ALBF |DA35B8FF |10.05 10:44:02.6 |OK |02 |032 |
049 |RO 23 0544061M |SUR |DA62F21D |10.05 10:44:03.1 |OK |02 |050 |
050 |RO 24 0073012M |ALBS |DA39E3E7 |10.05 10:45:54.6 |OK |02 |064 |
051 |RO 24 0073125M |ALBS |DA39E100 |10.05 10:45:55.6 |OK |02 |051 |
052 |RO 24 0073028M |CUC |DA39E255 |10.05 10:46:09.9 |OK |01 |074 |
053 |RO 24 0074050F |CUCA |DA35C6A4 |10.05 10:46:54.1 |OK |01 |046 |
054 |RO 24 0073141M |CIOC |DA39E22C |10.05 10:47:28.3 |OK |02 |062 |
055 |RO 24 0072129F |CUCA |DA35C42C |10.05 10:49:17.5 |OK |02 |028 |
056 |RO 24 0073042M |ALBS |DA39E0A6 |10.05 10:50:29.3 |OK |01 |078 |
057 |RO 22 0652732M |ALBS |DA3DFC75 |10.05 10:50:30.6 |OK |02 |061 |
058 |RO 24 0073045F |ALBF |DA35BFF5 |10.05 10:50:46.6 |OK |01 |006 |
059 |RO 24 0073075M |ALBS |DA39E2F2 |10.05 10:50:48.4 |OK |01 |079 |
060 |RO 24 0073036M |CIOC |DA26D591 |10.05 10:50:54.2 |OK |01 |067 |
061 |RO 24 0073004F |CIOC |DA35BFF7 |10.05 10:51:19.4 |OK |02 |035 |
062 |RO 24 0073126F |ALBF |DA35C720 |10.05 10:51:55.5 |OK |02 |045 |
063 |RO 24 0073111F |ALBS |DA35BC00 |10.05 10:52:08.6 |OK |02 |043 |
064 |RO 23 0544034F |ALBS |DA10767D |10.05 10:52:10.6 |OK |01 |033 |
065 |RO 24 0073018F |ALBS |DA35C67E |10.05 10:52:11.3 |OK |01 |023 |
066 |RO 24 0073024F |SURA |DA35C553 |10.05 10:52:13.8 |OK |01 |020 |
067 |RO 23 0544023F |ALBS |DA35C751 |10.05 10:52:53.0 |OK |01 |042 |
068 |RO 23 0544045M |ALBS |DA62F478 |10.05 10:53:28.3 |OK |01 |081 |
069 |RO 24 0073112F |ALBS |DA35C806 |10.05 10:54:06.2 |OK |02 |044 |
070 |RO 24 0073017F |ALBS |DA35BB3D |10.05 10:54:17.6 |OK |01 |018 |
071 |RO 24 0073113F |ALBS |DA35BC0E |10.05 10:58:04.1 |OK |01 |036 |
072 |RO 24 0073124F |CIOC |DA35C66F |10.05 10:58:04.5 |OK |02 |031 |
073 |RO 24 0073106F |ALBS |DA35BA1E |10.05 11:01:57.7 |OK |02 |040 |
074 |RO 24 0073072M |ALBS |DA39E2B3 |10.05 11:03:32.1 |OK |02 |056 |
075 |RO 23 0544059F |CIOC |DA107661 |10.05 11:07:19.6 |OK |01 |029 |
076 |RO 24 0073120F |CIOC |DA35C729 |10.05 11:09:03.4 |OK |02 |038 |
077 |RO 24 0073058F |ROSI |DA35C54C |10.05 11:09:22.6 |OK |01 |007 |
078 |RO 24 0073026F |ALBS |DA35C643 |10.05 11:16:17.5 |OK |01 |010 |
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079 |RO 24 0073065M |CIOC |DA39E18F |10.05 12:09:50.0 |OK |01 |068 |
080 |RO 24 0073082M |CIOC |DA39E1D8 |10.05 12:47:54.1 |OK |01 |073 |
081 |RO 24 0073136F |ALBF |DA35B9F5 |10.05 15:08:42.4 |OK |01 |012 |
082 |RO 24 0073084M |ALBS |DA39E307 |10.05 17:10:45.9 |OK |01 |066 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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